BENEFITS AND FUNCTIONS

Structured Business Roadmap

Outline and pursue goals
methodically.

Efficient Resource Allocation

Optimize budgeting and resource
deployment.

Measure & Monitor Progress

Track milestones and adjust
strategies seamlessly.

Cost-saving Strategy Formulation

Plan effectively without additional
software expenditure.

WEEKLY HR
BUDGET

Week Starting: January 2, 2023
Week Ending: January 8, 2023
EstimatedBudget  $1 505.00
ActuaiBudget  §7 045.00
Difference $460.00
50.0%

34.7%

Estimated Budget Actual Budget @ Difference

Expense Category
Recruitment Activities
Job Postings
Advertising

Recruitment Events

Employee Training
Training Programs

Workshops

Certifications

Employee Benefits
Health Insurance
Retirement Contributions

Employee Assistance Program

HR Administration
Office Supplies
Softwadre Licenses

Others

Miscellaneous Expenses
Travel and Accommodation

Contingency
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Estimated Cost

180.00
50.00
30.00

100.00

450.00
200.00
150.00
100.00

550.00
300.00
200.00

50.00

200.00
50.00
100.00
50.00

125.00
75.00
50.00
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